
（ ） （ ）

（ ） （ ）

８　０ ８　５

（ ） （ ）

９　７

８　１

（ ） （ ）

８　０ ８　２

（ ） （ ）

８　３

（ ） （ ）

８　０ ８　１

（ ） （ ）

（ ） （ ）

  8 5   8 1 

  

（ ） （ ）

（ ） （ ）

８　１ ８　１

（ ） （ ）

８　３

（ ） （ ）

８　５ ８　３

（ ） （ ）

８　０

（ ） （ ）

８　３ ８　５

（ ） （ ）

（ ） （ ）

6 0 ディレクター　　酒井　雅弘

レフェリー　　正重初代

相生学院高

立会選手

下寶　由依

兵庫県予選

馬渕　麻実

沼野　孝彰

Bye

24

Bye

永田　侑那

久保　優花
28

神戸親和女子大学

27

伊藤　さつき

伊藤　沙弥

伊藤　沙弥

岡本　七海

21

伊藤　沙弥

吉弘　七菜

神戸親和女子大学

永田　侑那

32

木本　海夢夏

相生学院高

Bye

Bye

木本海夢夏

松下　菜々

相生学院高

2

4

5

3

1

6

7

8

穴田　琴音

松下　菜々

姫野　ナル

永田　侑那

中島　美夢

相生学院高

相生学院高

伊藤　沙弥

立命館大学

斎藤　瑠奈

Bye

三木ロイヤルTC
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伊藤　さつき

相生学院高

伊藤　さつき

角田　唯

姫野　ナル

相生学院高

角田　唯

相生学院高

森田　彩来

相生学院高

Bye

平田　麻里弥

神戸親和女子大学

岡本　七海

相生学院高

11

12

Bye
10

山崎　星奈

神戸親和女子大学

8

6

7

相生学院高

芦屋国際中等教育学校

Bye

相生学院高

田中　菜冴美

3

4

5

1

2

13

14

9

シード選手

馬渕　麻実

馬渕　麻実

15

16

伊藤　さつき

神戸親和女子大学

穴田　琴音

三木ロイヤルTC

相生学院高

立命館大学

相生学院高

相生学院高

相生学院高

相生学院高

伊藤　さつき

Bye

下寶　由依

中島　美夢

相生学院高

Bye

川原　千奈

穴田　琴音

神戸親和女子大学

パティス　なな

19

20

22

23

25

中島　美夢

26

中島　美夢

斎藤　瑠奈
29

30

31
Bye

木本海夢夏

中島　美夢

姫野　ナル６０　６２

優勝

18

17

伊藤　沙弥

伊藤　沙弥

中島　美夢木本海夢夏

田中　菜冴美
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